Quotation with any deviation from Technical, Commercial Term will be                                                                                    

summarily rejected. 

SECTION II 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

1.   Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit as follows: -                   

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 1,700/- (Rupees One thousand and Seven              

Hundred only) 

The Earnest Money Deposit specified above shall be in the form of   DEMAND DRAFT / 

BANKER’S CHEQUE for   the     above amount, from any of    the Nationalized / 

Scheduled / Foreign   Banks   with branches   in India   payable at Chennai in favour